Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 23
005 RO 23
006 RO 23
007 RO 23
008 RO 23
009 RO 23
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
012 RO 23
013 RO 23
014 RO 23
015 RO 23
0le RO 23
017 RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
Semnaturi

RO-04.01
BENZING 48907284 SW-
01:38801878-1

====>

Antena Club

Ant. :

00001 737523
+044.29.17,2

01.10.23 16:44:09

GPS

01.10.23 16:44:09 +000
01.10.23 16:44:09

023

270676
270677
270663
270661
270628
270646
270654
270649
270633
270638
270674
270637
270659
270671
270608
270664
270648
270629
270642
270647
270650
270657
270670

CF cator
i

Cod

BENZTING

Nr.inel

Senzor

DA4A8416
DA1E2DEB
DA11F94cC
DA30BA23
DA332BES
DA4A84BD
DA1E2F5A
DA4A53D7
DA4A829E
DA4A8155
DACEC6F1
DA4A841D
DA3 0BBFB
DA4A8196
DAQO3E39
DA5SB7257
DA4A84A1
DA4A54BC
DA4A8459
DAQO3DA6
DA2A83ED
DA5SB6671
DASB77A7

omisia co

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Stan Radu
+026.10.00,7

03.10.23 18:49

Ceas BENZING 03.10.23 18:49
Por. sositi 017
e e L +--mt -t - -
Sosire Nr. |Nom|Sec
Data Ora Ant Nr.
Fom o R s it B
02.10 13:16:12.3| 01]019]|0K
02.10 13:22:07.8| 01/018|0K
02.10 13:36:15.3 01/004 |0OK
02.10 13:40:57.7 01]001|0OK
02.10 13:45:37.1| 01/010|0K
02.10 13:52:41.8| 01]/017|0K
02.10 13:56:21.2 01|005|0K
02.10 13:56:41.3 01/014 |OK
02.10 14:00:38.2| 01]/021|0K
02.10 14:39:59.5| 01/022|0K
02.10 14:40:19.0| 01]/015|0K
02.10 17:22:07.3| 01]/016|0K
02.10 18:15:24.9| 01|009|0OK
02.10 19:15:13.2| 01/012|0K
03.10 08:23:38.6| 01]/006|0K
03.10 09:19:01.5| 01|023|0K
03.10 10:04:29.7 01007 |0OK
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
e i L ottt

ol

concurs 045991 Serie ceas 22
4.7AHW—8.0 Autorizare 80
E Xp r e s s G 2 L —

:07
: 05

GPS
-002

6859
000F34



